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I DELFIN SPRINT 2018
Skopje, 14.10.2018

Event 8 Women, 50m Fly Open
14.10.2018 Results
Points: FINA 2013

Rank Age Time Pts

Open

1. SHABANI, Fjorda 14 STEP 31.28 514
2. FEJZULLAHU, Hana 14 STEP 31.44 507
3. MILKOVSKA, Jana 12 PK Beta Sharks 32.34 465
4. DAMJANOVA, Sofija 11 OKTOPOD 35.38 355
5. HRISTOVA, ELENA 14 GD SPORT 35.92 339
6. BUDIMA, Era 11 STEP 37.43 300
7. STOJANOVIC, Anja 10 DUBOCICA 38.16 283
8. BOZINOVSKA, Lina 16 VARDAR 38.96 266
9. NAUMOVSKA, Teodora 11 PK Beta Sharks 39.11 263

10. PETROVIKJ, Andrea 11 Pfm 39.25 260
11. STOILKOVA, Tzvetelina 12 GD SPORT 40.02 245
12. PETRUSEVSKA, Irina 14 SWC Orion 40.90 230
13. VELINOV, Ena 9 Nis 2005 41.50 220
14. SIMOVSKA, Melanija 13 Plivacki Klub Karpos 42.38 207
15. SIMONOVSKA, Mila 11 PK Beta Sharks 42.68 202
16. KARAJOVANOVA, Nina 9 SWC Orion 43.99 185
17. ANDONOVSKA, Antonija 13 CELICNI 47.87 143
18. MILEVSKA, Mia 7 PK Beta Sharks 49.25 131
19. ILIESKA, Jana 9 PILOT 49.75 127
20. MARKOVIC, Jovana 10 PK Beta Sharks 49.81 127
21. ANASTASOVSKA, Sara 9 PK Beta Sharks 50.11 125
22. PAVLOVA, MARIA 8 GD SPORT 51.76 113
23. NASTOVA, Ana Marija 16 ROYAL 53.86 100
24. KIRANDZIK, Teodora 10 PK Beta Sharks 55.02 94
25. GALCHEVA, Veselina 10 GD SPORT 56.76 86
26. ZASEVSKA, Veronika 13 CELICNI 1:00.54 71
27. STOILKOVA, SIMONA 9 GD SPORT 1:02.11 65
28. STOJKOVA, Snezana 8 PK Beta Sharks 1:03.86 60
29. TRIFUNOVSKA, Mila 8 ROYAL 1:19.28 31
30. STOYANOVA, DANAYA 8 GD SPORT 1:21.47 29

DSQ HOXHA, Adora 9 STEP 45.07

YOB 2003 - 2004

1. SHABANI, Fjorda 14 STEP 31.28 514
2. FEJZULLAHU, Hana 14 STEP 31.44 507
3. HRISTOVA, ELENA 14 GD SPORT 35.92 339
4. PETRUSEVSKA, Irina 14 SWC Orion 40.90 230

YOB 2005 - 2006

1. MILKOVSKA, Jana 12 PK Beta Sharks 32.34 465
2. STOILKOVA, Tzvetelina 12 GD SPORT 40.02 245
3. SIMOVSKA, Melanija 13 Plivacki Klub Karpos 42.38 207
4. ANDONOVSKA, Antonija 13 CELICNI 47.87 143
5. ZASEVSKA, Veronika 13 CELICNI 1:00.54 71
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I DELFIN SPRINT 2018
Skopje, 14.10.2018

Event 8, Women, 50m Fly

YOB 2007 - 2008

1. DAMJANOVA, Sofija 11 OKTOPOD 35.38 355
2. BUDIMA, Era 11 STEP 37.43 300
3. STOJANOVIC, Anja 10 DUBOCICA 38.16 283
4. NAUMOVSKA, Teodora 11 PK Beta Sharks 39.11 263
5. PETROVIKJ, Andrea 11 Pfm 39.25 260
6. SIMONOVSKA, Mila 11 PK Beta Sharks 42.68 202
7. MARKOVIC, Jovana 10 PK Beta Sharks 49.81 127
8. KIRANDZIK, Teodora 10 PK Beta Sharks 55.02 94
9. GALCHEVA, Veselina 10 GD SPORT 56.76 86

YOB 2009

1. VELINOV, Ena 9 Nis 2005 41.50 220
2. KARAJOVANOVA, Nina 9 SWC Orion 43.99 185
3. ILIESKA, Jana 9 PILOT 49.75 127
4. ANASTASOVSKA, Sara 9 PK Beta Sharks 50.11 125
5. STOILKOVA, SIMONA 9 GD SPORT 1:02.11 65

DSQ HOXHA, Adora 9 STEP 45.07

2010 and younger

1. MILEVSKA, Mia 7 PK Beta Sharks 49.25 131
2. PAVLOVA, MARIA 8 GD SPORT 51.76 113
3. STOJKOVA, Snezana 8 PK Beta Sharks 1:03.86 60
4. TRIFUNOVSKA, Mila 8 ROYAL 1:19.28 31
5. STOYANOVA, DANAYA 8 GD SPORT 1:21.47 29

EXH MILENKOVA, Iva 10 ROYAL 1:19.28 22


